
Model year 2024 Pricelist

Roadsters
Speed Triple 1200 RR ..............................................................................$215,000
Speed Triple 1200 RS ..............................................................................$193,000

Street Triple 765 RS .................................................................................$160,000
Trident 660 ...............................................................................................$100,000

Sport
Daytona 660 ............................................................................................ $123,000Daytona 660 ............................................................................................ $123,000

Modern Classics
*New Speed 400 ........................................................................................$61,000
*New Scrambler 400X ................................................................................$71,000

Bonneville T100 / T100 Black ...................................................................$138,000
Bonneville T120 / T120 Black ...................................................................$163,000
Bonneville Bobber ....................................................................................$168,000 
Bonneville Speedmaster ..........................................................................$173,000Bonneville Speedmaster ..........................................................................$173,000

Scrambler 900 ..........................................................................................$145,000
Speed Twin 900........................................................................................$135,000
Speed Twin 1200 .....................................................................................$160,000
Thruxton RS .............................................................................................$200,000

Scrambler 1200 XC ..................................................................................$163,000
Scrambler 1200 XE ..................................................................................$173,000Scrambler 1200 XE ..................................................................................$173,000

Rocket 3
Rocket 3 Storm R  ........................................................................................TBC
Rocket 3 Storm GT ......................................................................................TBC

Adventure
Tiger 660 Sport .........................................................................................$110,000

Tiger 900 GT Pro ......................................................................................$178,000
Tiger 900 Rally Pro ...................................................................................$198,000Tiger 900 Rally Pro ...................................................................................$198,000
Tiger 1200 Rally Explorer .........................................................................$250,000
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HONG KONG

* Price and technical specifications are subject to change without notice
* Retail price is subject to Hong Kong C&E Department approval

* 35% FRT included  


